
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from January 31, 2020 February 12, 2020
Board Meeting

Route # Destination
Departure 

/Return Time Bus Requirements
Basis Of 

Adjustment Contractor
Per Bus 

Cost Adjust Aide

WMM-1

Various locations within 
25 miles of West Morris 

Mendham HS Various

1 54 Passenger School Bus for up to 
20 trips leaving West Morris 

Mendham HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $560.00 $550 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMM-2

Various locations greater 
than 25 miles away fromf 
West Morris Mendham 

HS Various

1 54 Passenger School Bus for up to 
20 trips leaving West Morris 

Mendham HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $699.00 $690 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMMV-1

Various locations within 
25 miles of West Morris 

Mendham HS Various

1 15-39 Passenger School Bus for up 
to 10 trips leaving West Morris 

Mendham HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $560.00 $550 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMMV-2

Various locations greater 
than 25 miles away fromf 
West Morris Mendham 

HS Various

1 15-39 Passenger School Bus for up 
to 10 trips leaving West Morris 

Mendham HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $699.00 $690 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMC-1

Various locations within 
25 miles of West Morris 

Central HS Various

1 54 Passenger School Bus for up to 
20 trips leaving West Morris 

Central HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $560.00 $550 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMC-2

Various locations greater 
than 25 miles away fromf 
West Morris Central HS Various

1 54 Passenger School Bus for up to 
20 trips leaving West Morris 

Central HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $699.00 $690 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMCV-1

Various locations within 
25 miles of West Morris 

Central HS Various

1 15-39 Passenger School Bus for up 
to 10 trips leaving West Morris 

Central HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $560.00 $550 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMCV-2

Various locations greater 
than 25 miles away fromf 
West Morris Central HS Various

1 15-39 Passenger School Bus for up 
to 10 trips leaving West Morris 

Central HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $699.00 $690 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMCVHC-1

Various locations within 
25 miles of West Morris 

Central HS Various

1 15-22 Passenger wheelchair 
equipped School Bus for up to 10 
trips leaving West Morris Central 

HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $560.00 $550 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

WMCVHC-2

Various locations greater 
than 25 miles away fromf 
West Morris Central HS Various

1 15-22 Passenger wheelchair 
equipped School Bus for up to 10 
trips leaving West Morris Central 

HS
Per bus up to 4 

hours Joshua Tours $699.00 $690 $20/Hour
Each additional 

hour $80.00
No show/go rate $280.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid January 31 2020 (002).xlsx 2/7/2020


